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Concentrations
• Accounting (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/accounting/)
• Accounting and Advisory Services (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/accounting-advisory-services/)
• Brand Management (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/brand-management/)
• Business Analytics (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/business-analytics/)
• Corporate Innovation (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/corporate-innovation/)
• Entrepreneurial Startups (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/entrepreneurial-startups/)
• Finance (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/finance/)
• Fintech (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/fintech/)
• Global Business and Strategy (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/global-business-strategy/)
• Healthcare Management and Consulting (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/healthcare-management-

consulting/)
• International Business (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/international-business/)
• Management (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/management/)
• Management Information Systems (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/management-information-

systems/)
• Marketing (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/marketing/)
• Marketing Analytics (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/marketing-analytics/)
• Social Innovation and Entrepreneurship (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/social-innovation-

entrepreneurship/)
• Supply Chain Management (https://catalog.northeastern.edu/undergraduate/business/concentrations/supply-chain-management/)
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